ULUSLARARASI MASTERLAR UZUN KULVAR YUZME SAMPIYONASI
ANKARA, 8. -10.11.2024

Event 24 Women, 50m Backstroke 25 years and older
10.11.2024 Startlist
MASTER UZUN K.R 75 - 79 1:15.84 HUMA BAYRAKTAR EDIRNE 10.12.2022
MASTER UZUN K.R 70 - 74 1:01.97 Sema KASAPOGLU EDIRNE 9.12.2022
MASTER UZUN K.R 65 - 69 49.27 Rubab Zerrin SENKAL EDIRNE 10.12.2022
MASTER UZUN K.R 60 - 64 48.68 A.Elvin K. OZYAVUZGIL iZMIR 6.07.2019
MASTER UZUN K.R 55 - 59 4432 SEBLA TALI ADANA 4.06.2022
MASTER UZUN K.R 50 - 54 38.99 NAZIRE HAKAN ALANYA 10.11.2023
MASTER UZUN K.R 45 - 49 36.58 SEBLA TALI RICCIONA (ITA) 17.06.2012
MASTER UZUN K.R 40 - 44 34.99 Pinar ARPINAR AVSAR EDIRNE 1.02.2019
MASTER UZUN K.R 35 - 39 36.25 PINAR ARPINAR AVSAR ANKARA 27.10.2018
MASTER UZUN K.R 30 - 34 33.73 Seda OGUZER EDIRNE 1.02.2019
MASTER UZUN K.R 25 - 29 31.83 iPEK YALKI GWANGJIU 18.08.2019
Age
Heat1 of 6
0 Gulsum ONER TOPKARA 37  Ferdi NT
1 Nazli AYDIN 37 istanbul Yildizlar Yuzme Spor Kulubu NT
2 Buse AYGUN 27  Ferdi NT
3 Aydagul FERULLO 44  Ferdi NT
4 Sultan Begum ATA 42  Yuzme idman Yurdu Spor Kulubu NT
5 Tugce ERCAN 29 Kitalar Spor Kulubu NT
6 Zeynep KOKSAL YAYKIRAN 43  Frekans Yuzme Akademisi Spor Kulubu NT
7 Sefika Burcu DURDUBAS 48  Frekans Yuzme Akademisi Spor Kulubu NT
8 Berrak KALE 29  Ankara Triatlon Spor Kulubu NT
Heat 2 of 6
0 Pervin ANBARCILAR 42  Cekirge idman Yurdu Spor Kulubu NT
1 Esma lrem SAMUR 28  Turk Silahl Kuvvetleri Gucu NT
2 Yagmur TATAR 27  Zeplin Spor Kulubu NT
3 Ela AYTUMUR 41  Ferdi NT
4 Gunce TOPAL 46  Yapikredi Spor Klubu NT
5 Irem SONMEZ 40 Ferdi NT
6 Aleyna ERDOGAN 27  Ferdi NT
7 Gulcin TURKER 40  Ankara Triatlon Spor Kulubu NT
8 Fatma Nesrin TURAN 58 Edirne Kueltuer Sanat Doga S.K. NT
9 Tulin EKINCI 31  Ferdi NT
Heat 3 of 6
0 Cemre ARTAN KOC 37  Frekans Yuzme Akademisi Spor Kulubu NT
1 Temel ORHUN 72 Bodrum Yuzme Ihtisas NT
2 Nihan iraz ALDEMIR 49 1stanbul Teknik Universitesi Spor Kulubu NT
3 Ozge TUNC 41  Ferdi NT
4 Kadriye Fulay ALPSOY 71  Ferdi NT
5 Begum KAPTANOGLU 44 Yuzme idman Yurdu Spor Kulubu NT
6 Ozgul GERGIN 43  1stanbul Triatlon Spor Kulubu Dernegi NT
7 Fatma Nazan GOGEN 70  Sdc Yuzme Spor Kulubu NT
8 Selma ACIKSOZ 47  Ferdi NT
9 Zeynep DUVENCI 46  Uskudar Su Sporlari S.K NT
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Event 24, Women, 50m Backstroke

Heat 4 of 6

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

Sidre OZEMRE AYTAC
Secil KOLDAS

Selcan Satiye KANTEKIN

Aliye YALCIN

Yeliz YALCINKAYA
Funda BAYKAL KiLiC
Gulseren INCE

Yesim VARNA

Sibel TUNA

Duygu EMECIOGLU

Heat 5 of 6

o
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Muge YOGURUCU
Emel OZBAY

Aslihan AKAN

Keriman ALKAN

Ece ilgin OZYESILOVA
Gokcen AYDIN

Aynur CARIKCIOGLU
Lale Reyhan YALNIiZ
Fatma Guliz BOLAT
Paye Seda GOKCELI

Heat 6 of 6

o
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Liudmila KOKHAN

Ozgecan OZDEMIRCAN ZORLU

Benil KISTAK ALTAN

Pinar KAYMARAZ KALAYCi

Hayriye Nur GORKEMLI
Olga TOROS

Esra ONEN

Zeynep COSKUNER
Nida OZDEMIR

Defne ARCAN ICOZU

27
33
67
58
39
48
50
41
51
31

51
67
49

SRRRG

56
32

31
32

55
47
47
40
50
47

Yuzme idman Yurdu Spor Kulubu

1Izmir Yuzme Triatlon Spor Kulubu
Yakamoz Yuzme Spor Kulubu

Frekans Yuzme Akademisi Spor Kulubu
Ankara Triatlon Spor Kulubu

Frekans Yuzme Akademisi Spor Kulubu
Istanbul Yildizlar Yuzme Spor Kulubu
Sehir Koleji Sk

Turk Silahli Kuvvetleri Gucu

Ankara Triatlon Spor Kulubu

istanbul Yildizlar Yuzme Spor Kulubu
Frekans Yuzme Akademisi Spor Kulubu
Frekans Yuzme Akademisi Spor Kulubu
Frekans Yuzme Akademisi Spor Kulubu
Izmir Yuzme Triatlon Spor Kulubu
Ankara Triatlon Spor Kulubu

Yuzme idman Yurdu Spor Kulubu
Uskudar Su Sporlar S.K

Frekans Yuzme Akademisi Spor Kulubu
Yuzme idman Yurdu Spor Kulubu

RUSYA

Ankara Triatlon Spor Kulubu

Istanbul Teknik Universitesi Spor Kulubu
Yapikredi Spor Klubu

Frekans Yuzme Akademisi Spor Kulubu
Istanbul Yuzme ihtisas Spor Kulubu
Frekans Yuzme Akademisi Spor Kulubu
Zeplhin Spor Kulubu

Yapikredi Spor Klubu

Bodrum Belediyesi Bodrumspor

1:46.36
1:10.04
1:04.22
1:08.77
1:25.77

1:03.17
59.77
57.62
52.36
51.35
52.20
56.28
57.84

1:00.80

1:03.49

46.40
44.68
43.64
40.62
40.03
40.22
43.11
43.73
45.57
49.00
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